
Ergebnisse39. Talsperrenlauf des LAC Eupen
Platz Num. NameAK ClubPl. AK min/km km/hZeit

1 57HSE AC BREAKVan DYCK, Tom1 03:27 17,40:50:15*

2 131HSE LAC EupenRAUW, Franics2 03:33 16,90:51:43*

3 125HVE SC BütgenbachLANGER, Stephan1 03:36 16,60:52:40*

4 107HVE SC BütgenbachLANGER, Pascal2 03:42 16,20:54:00*

5 103HVE DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEIDBONNIE, Christoph3 03:44 16,10:54:28*

6 56HVE AC BREAKVAN LOOY, Johan4 03:47 15,80:55:19

7 40HMA2 LAC EupenRECKER, Marcel1 03:52 15,50:56:23*

8 110HSE ENERGY TRIROCK, Nicolas3 03:53 15,50:56:40*

9 120HVE Tri-Team EupenBRÜLL, Freddy5 03:53 15,40:56:44

10 106HVE ERTKMACKELS, Yannick6 03:54 15,40:56:54

11 98HVE Tri-Team EupenBOSTEN, Manfred7 03:57 15,20:57:41

12 90HSE Tri-Team EupenKALK, Nils4 03:58 15,10:57:53

13 126HJU AC HERVEBLANCHY, Regis1 03:58 15,10:57:56*

14 101HMA2 Tri-Team EupenHERMANNS, Peter2 04:00 15,00:58:30*

15 130HSE RSK EupenSCHUMACHER, Jerome5 04:02 14,90:58:57

16 64HVE STB LandgraafLYMANDT, Dennis8 04:05 14,70:59:38

17 99HMA2 Brander SVMALIES, Thomas3 04:05 14,70:59:39*

18 127HMA2 Marathon MendenWASMUTH, Jens4 04:06 14,70:59:45

19 124HVE SC BütgenbachMACKELS, Daniel9 04:07 14,51:00:13

20 55HVE AC BREAKVAN HECKE, Wim10 04:08 14,51:00:27

21 134HVE Tri-Team EupenOFFERMANN, Franics11 04:09 14,51:00:32

22 68HVE AC EifelSCHAUSS, Olivier12 04:10 14,41:00:43

23 100HVE DANNEMARK, Axel13 04:10 14,41:00:48

24 63HVE Laufmasche HausetWERDING, Oliver14 04:10 14,41:00:56

25 54HMA2 AC BREAKMAES, Karl5 04:11 14,31:01:09

26 39HVE AVT HECHTELTRUYERS, Roel15 04:16 14,11:02:13

27 85HVE Germania DürwissKAHNERT, Patrick16 04:17 14,01:02:39

28 78HVE HELOWAKLINKENBERG, Christian17 04:18 14,01:02:40

29 111DSE OFFERMANN, Eva1 04:18 14,01:02:46*

30 53HMA2 AC BREAKMATTHIJSSEN, Marc6 04:20 13,81:03:23

31 94HVE Tri-Team EupenKLÖCKER, Martin18 04:21 13,81:03:34

32 52HSE AC BREAKBOOGAERTS, Jeroen6 04:22 13,81:03:41

33 1DMA2 Grac FSETAN, Patricia1 04:23 13,71:04:02*

34 86HVE BOGAERT, Charly19 04:24 13,61:04:11

35 51DSE AC BREAKDESCHACHT, Joke2 04:24 13,61:04:21*

36 62HMA2 DETHIER, Alain7 04:25 13,61:04:24

37 50DJU AC BREAKGEYSEN, Lienne1 04:25 13,61:04:32*

38 61HVE DAMBLON, Patrick20 04:25 13,61:04:36

39 123HVE Tri-Team EupenHENZ, Olivier21 04:27 13,51:04:56

40 109HSE XHAUFLAIRE, Christoph7 04:27 13,51:05:02

41 59HMA2 AC HERVEHERMANNS, Marc8 04:28 13,51:05:06

42 112HVE JANSSEN, Sacha22 04:29 13,41:05:28

43 58HVE Laufmasche HausetSTEUKERS, Korneel23 04:31 13,31:05:53

44 14HVE CARL, Dany24 04:31 13,31:05:59

45 49HVE AC BREAKFAUCONNIER, Pascal25 04:32 13,21:06:10

46 24HVE FIELMANNSCHMIDT, Alexander26 04:33 13,21:06:21

47 119HSE Eupener TurnvereinPITZ, Stefan8 04:33 13,21:06:26

48 121HMA2 NEXT ONELIENNE, Ralph9 04:35 13,11:06:50

49 48HVE AC BREAKVERMEIREN, Ben27 04:35 13,11:06:53

50 25HVE NAGEL, Norbert28 04:35 13,11:06:53

51 16DMA1 ROZEIN, Andrea1 04:35 13,11:06:54*

52 91HMA2 EGYPTIEN, Armin10 04:36 13,01:07:15

53 96HSE KAIVERS, Christian9 04:39 12,91:07:49

54 46HMA2 AC BREAKVAN DYCK, Staf11 04:40 12,91:08:02

55 29HVE Laufmasche HausetSCHREUER, Christoph29 04:42 12,81:08:34

56 21HVE VORNHOLT, Thomas30 04:42 12,81:08:37

57 81HSE LECLERCQ, Jordan10 04:42 12,71:08:43

58 118HVE DUPONT, Patrick31 04:43 12,71:08:50

59 17DMA1 Tri-Team EupenLEDENT, Sandrine2 04:43 12,71:08:54*

60 33HMA2 PTSV AACHENARNDT, Rolf12 04:44 12,71:09:09

61 45DSE AC BREAKVAN LENDEGHEM, Stephanie3 04:45 12,61:09:21*

62 79HVE HONS, Danny32 04:45 12,61:09:22

63 93DSE GOTTONIK, Jacqueline4 04:46 12,61:09:35

64 117DSE SC BütgenbachGOFFART, Ellen5 04:47 12,61:09:48

65 3HVE De GrenslopersVANHEEL, Jack33 04:48 12,51:10:01

66 71HVE KTC EUPENBALTUS, Daniel34 04:48 12,51:10:12

67 37HMA2 DLC AachenKLAGES, Michael13 04:51 12,41:10:43

68 34HMA2 MITTELSTAEDT, Bernhard14 04:51 12,41:10:51

69 70DSE SC BütgenbachWEY, Evelyne6 04:52 12,31:11:04

70 132HMA2 HENSGENS, Jan15 04:52 12,31:11:09

71 133HVE Tri-Team EupenHERMANN, Daniel35 04:54 12,31:11:29

72 105HSE Tri-Team EupenKLINGE, Rasmus11 04:56 12,11:12:07
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Platz Num. NameAK ClubPl. AK min/km km/hZeit

73 43HMA2 AC BREAKMATTHYSSEN, Julien16 04:57 12,11:12:16

74 80DMA1 SC BütgenbachGROSS, Pamela3 04:57 12,11:12:16*

75 77HMA2 LG MützenichTHOMA, Ralph17 04:58 12,11:12:26

76 97HMA2 LG MützenichKRÖKEL, Roland18 04:58 12,11:12:27

77 41HVE NYSSEN, Joachim36 04:58 12,11:12:33

78 23HMA2 LG MützenichVÖLL, Günter19 04:58 12,11:12:38

79 20DMA1 ERTKDEDOYARD, Marjory4 04:59 12,01:12:46

80 19DMA1 ERTKVON AGRIS, Christa5 05:00 12,01:12:58

81 104DMA1 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEIDBACKHAUS, Katja6 05:00 12,01:12:59

82 82HMA2 DUPARCHY, Christoph20 05:00 12,01:13:05

83 18DMA1 LAC EupenMEESSEN, Arlette7 05:01 12,01:13:14

84 102DMA1 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEIDKRANZ, Birgit8 05:01 12,01:13:17

85 42DMA1 AC BREAKVAN DE POLL, Esther9 05:04 11,81:13:59

86 135HMA2 BPOSTNICOLAYE, Francis21 05:06 11,81:14:26

87 44DSE AC BREAKSCHELLEMANS, Eline7 05:07 11,71:14:36

88 8HVE Tri-Team EupenROTHEUDT, Ralph37 05:08 11,71:14:57

89 129HMA2 ROBINET, Patrick22 05:08 11,71:14:58

90 32HMA2 DUVIVIER, Marc23 05:09 11,61:15:15

91 2HVE WIJNGARDEN, Guido38 05:11 11,61:15:34

92 26HVE LAUFMASCHEEMONTS, Andy39 05:12 11,51:15:55

93 12HMA2 TROLL, Felix24 05:13 11,51:16:15

94 60HMA2 FAUCON, Patrick25 05:15 11,41:16:46

95 36HMA2 SCHOMMERS, Hubert26 05:17 11,41:17:02

96 7HVE AERTS, Danny40 05:19 11,31:17:34

97 47HMA2 AC BREAKSCHNIERMANNI, Stan27 05:21 11,21:18:01

98 28DMA1 Laufmasche HausetSCHREUER, Bettina10 05:21 11,21:18:07

99 116HVE BONFOND, Patrick41 05:23 11,21:18:30

100 115HVE BONFOND, Philippe42 05:23 11,11:18:38

101 114HVE CREMER, Joel43 05:24 11,11:18:47

102 13HMA2 CRAVE, Norbert28 05:24 11,11:18:57

103 89DSE ALBERT, Valerie8 05:26 11,01:19:24

104 88DMA1 GOUVERNEUR, Aurelie11 05:27 11,01:19:33

105 122DMA1 Tri-Team EupenBRÜLL, Aline12 05:29 10,91:20:08

106 31DMA2 LAC EupenFRANSSEN, Georgette2 05:30 10,91:20:12*

107 128HVE BELLEFLAMME, Serge44 05:33 10,81:21:03

108 72DSE HILGERS, Maria9 05:34 10,81:21:19

109 108HVE DORTU, Christian45 05:35 10,71:21:30

110 76HVE SCHNEIDER, Robert46 05:35 10,71:21:32

111 6HVE LIPKENS, Luc47 05:36 10,71:21:48

112 74DMA1 HuschenklubSCHLEMBACH, Isabelle13 05:36 10,71:21:51

113 5HMA2 ERTKDOME, Eugene29 05:36 10,71:21:52

114 113DMA2 LÄCHELN STATT HECHELFISCHER, Susanne3 05:40 10,61:22:48*

115 35HVE SPARKASSE AACHENMÜNSTERMANN, Stefan48 05:42 10,51:23:06

116 30DMA2 BONGARTZ, Christel4 05:46 10,41:24:13

117 83HVE LAZARUS, Marc49 05:47 10,41:24:31

118 38HMA2 GROSVARLET, José-Albert30 05:48 10,31:24:41

119 75DMA2 LG MützenichKURSCHILDGEN, Monika5 05:49 10,31:24:56

120 69HVE SC BütgenbachBACH, Anja50 05:54 10,21:26:15

121 84HMA2 BÖCKLER, Raimund31 06:04 9,91:28:33

122 95HVE FALKENBERG, Jürgen51 06:05 9,91:28:53

123 73DMA1 HuschenklubNÜTTEN, Silke14 06:07 9,81:29:23

124 87DMA1 MARCOTTE, Dominique15 06:08 9,81:29:29

125 67HMA2 GrenzfahrerSCHMITZ, Jürgen32 06:08 9,81:29:30

126 66HVE GrenzfahrerSCHMITZ, Iris52 06:08 9,81:29:31

127 15DMA1 CARL, Nathalie16 06:09 9,81:29:42

128 11HMA2 FRENKEN, Jim33 06:10 9,71:30:05

129 22HVE BODDEN, Michael53 06:16 9,61:31:31

130 92HMA2 LOVENBERG, Guy34 06:34 9,11:35:47

131 27HMA2 FRISSCHEN, Jacques35 06:40 9,01:37:20

132 10DSE HST HaccourtBRONSART, Audrey10 06:43 8,91:37:59

133 65DMA1 LYMANDT, Natascha17 06:48 8,81:39:22

134 4HMA2 NIESSEN, Siegfried36 06:52 8,71:40:10

135 9DMA1 HST HaccourtMOOR, Stephanie18 07:10 8,41:44:39
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